You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
XN09D6100L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
XN09D6100L Details PDF
XN09D6100L
Manufacturer Part Number: XN09D6100L
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: TRANS PNP 15V 1.5A MINI 6P
Datasheets: XN09D6100L.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XN09D6100L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS PNP 15V 1.5A MINI 6P
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors -
Bipolar (BJT) - SinglePart Status 4200 pcs Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Power - Max 600mW
Package / Case SOT-23-6
Supplier Device Package MINI6-G1
Transistor Type PNP + Diode (Isolated)
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 1.5A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 15V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 200mV @ 15mA, 750mA
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100nA (ICBO)
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 160 @ 100mA, 2V
Frequency - Transition 270MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
XN09D5700L
Panasonic
TRANS PNP 15V 2.5A MINI 6P
XN0A55400L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 40V 0.1A MINI6
XN09D5800L
Panasonic
TRANS PNP 15V 2.5A MINI 6P
XN0653700L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 12V 0.03A MINI6
XN0A31100L
Panasonic
TRANS NPN/PNP PREBIAS
0.3W MINI5
XN0654300L
Panasonic
TRANS 2NPN 10V 0.065A MINI6
XN0A31200L/XN1A312
Panasonic
XN0A31200L/XN1A312
Panasonic
XN0A312G0L+
Panasonic
XN0A312G0L+ Panasonic
6R1TI30Y-080 APL5151-33BC-TR ATF-13336-TR1G CHP11001R80JLF ELM99301B-S
EM78P156EPXB F4-50R06W1E3 FDW2512NZ_NL IRFBC30LPBF IRG4RC10UTRLPBF
LP2988AIMMX-2.8 MAX1402EAI+T MAX6326UR29 MBN1200D33 MC10EP105FAR2
MC78L06ABP MIC37303YME MSM518221IS-30J NL27WZ32USG OF140SC100D
PCM1720E RNA51953AP#T0 SBR20A300CT-G SKKD81/12E SLG59M1470V
SMD1206P150TFT-C TAS5182X1 UPC2712TB-E3-A XN01211-TX XN0150100L
XN0150400L XN0160200L XN0431100L XN0431600L XN0438100L
XN0439100L XN0460200L XN04A8800L XN0560100L XN0640100L
XN0A31100L XN0A31200L XN0A31200L/XN1A312 XN0A312G0L+ XN0F25600L
XN0F26100L XN0F26300L XN0NE92-TLB XN0NE9200L XN0NE9200LSO